NATION 11. Assessment Co	nire Services	(447.133.11)			•
Date In 02/06/21	Job descriptio		Date & Tune Completed	Done	by
Rel No NA/CTI21006354	//3 SAS e-filing		1		
Veh No Smy3323M		i, Shrii, AIC 2hrsj			
DOA 02/06/21 09	im Form				
55 60V	i-Motor W/	O (Within: QD 2hr)	(TP 4hrs)		
OD (FP) Reporting Only	D (TP) Reporting Only i-Photo Uploaded				
TD become	Assessment/Survey Report				
TP Insurer	Ass't Report	by <u>Fax / Hand</u> t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	; (		Tel: Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	JMH6347	7 INC(	)/Non-INC( )	0001-003-00	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
			0%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-100	%]	
	) Warranty: YES (		)		
	\$1,000 ( ) / \$2,00	0()		_	
General Remarks:-	3 Fi				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	(	)			
Injury :					
Date/Time Actions					
				Anit (S)	Amt (\$
NA3/03	052		paration Checklist	Ist Bill	Add Bil
Claimant's Particulars :-		the second secon	Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)		
Oriver/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$45 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey \$120				
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)			
Damaged Portion:	-	6) TR : Re-inspection 575 7) N1 : Idac DA + SMRT Survey \$160 8) NTUC Additional Services.			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD.*	Car/Tpt Allowance \$	-	
Auditors' Comments :-		*N7: Fost Rep		5	
at 1:		<u>TP</u> (N11) : TF	(Non INC) against INC \$2	0	
at. 2 / 3:		9) N12: Idae Me Invoice dated	bile 5 Fee Charges	and the second	
		Involve dated	Fee Charged	國際建築	

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 Figure 1. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Ine issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an aumission of policy leading at the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

02/06/2021 17:57 (SGT) 02/06/2021 09:30 (SGT) BKE, Singapore TWDS CHANGI B4 MANDAI RD EXIT Singapore

# DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SMY3323M

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

TAT-LI ASSOCIATES PTE LTD 1XXXXX793K DON.LIWEI@GMAIL.COM (Phone) +65-64481339 (Office) +65-64481339

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

BMW

330i

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

Auto 1998

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00152972000

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

LIM WEI CHIN DONOVAN SXXXX9281



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions

Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Yes Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 No Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

FOREIGN VEHICLE 1

JMH6347 Vehicle Registration Number Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category

PASSENGER 1

SON Name Male Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No. Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

Yes Potong Pasir Neighbourhood Police Post

(Phone) +65-18002829999 (Fax) +65-62815964

Blk 142 Potong Pasir Avenue 3 #01-240 Singapore 350142

No

14/01/1975

29/10/2013

7 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

DON.LIWEI@GMAIL.COM

BLK 323C SENGKANG EAST WAY

(Phone) +65-93397076

Indoor

Male

#12-585

543323

Employee No

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT: T/20210602/2043

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

Yes No No

Accident report SN092162000B

Page 2 of 20

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number JMH6347 Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver KAMARUZAMAN BIN ABU BAKAR Passport No/FIN 7XXXXXXX5971 Contact Number Address Address complement Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the haurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

  TAT-LI ASSOCIATIONS.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Sig & Time	gnature (If driv	ver is not the policy	/holder) / Date	Witnessed by Rep Personnel	
Sketch Plan	BKE	TWOS	CHANGI	BK MAY	VDAI RD	EXIT
					+++++	+
7 - SM4 8318MI	+1++					
	111+			+++++		
11/1/1/2/19						+++++
<del>                                      </del>	++++	-1				
		-		++++		
++++++			1111		111111	+++++
7 <del> </del>		+++	H BA			
			LI A TITLE		+++++	
			144			+++++
					<del></del>	11111

0/0	refu.	do	the.	police	ceport.	7/20210602/12
	00	120		1		7/20210602/204
					40	
-						
73						
	W-8					
			The second second			
8.						
-						

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

TAT-LI ASSOCIATES

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time





1 of 3

Report No. T/20210602/2043

Police Station Of Origin: Potong Pasir NPP 142 Potong Pasir Avenue 3 #01-240 SINGAPORE 350142

SINGAPORE 350142 Tel No: 1800-2829999

# REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 02/06/2021 13:24			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		STREET STREET,		
Name of Informant: LIM WEI CHIN DONOVAN			Address: APT BLK 323C SENGKANG EAST WAY #12-585 SINGAPORE 543323			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7501928I			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93397076			
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 14/01/1975	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese Occupation: SALES EXECUTIVE			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
		E	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Seneral Infor	mation of the Accide	ent	M. C. Bulling S. A. S. A	ALCOHOLD FOR THE	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/06/2021 09:30	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location:  BUKIT TIMAH  Weather: Clear	H EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Side Swipe		wipe - Same Direction		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Details of Volume Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JMH6347	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	0
SMY3323M	Car	BMW	330I MSPT HUD NAV FOGLIGHT	Grey	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Potong Pasir NPP 142 Potong Pasir Avenue 3 #01-240 SINGAPORE 350142 Tel No: 1800-2829999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20210602/2043

# CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					
Name	KAMARUZAMAN BIN ABU BAKAR			0.	740330015971
Related Vehicle	JMH6347 (Lorry)			act No.	0197881876
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			s of ng ice & y Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	
Two. or Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree					
Driver		THE PERSON			4552
Name	LIM WEI CHIN DONOVAN		ID No.		S7501928I
Related Vehicle	SMY3323M (Car)			ict No.	93397076
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	
to, of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

# Brief Details.

On the 02/06/2021 at about 0930hrs in the morning, I was driving my vehicle (SMY3323M) towards BKE near mandai exit (Exit 7) from SLE on the extreme left lane and was heading into the merging lane when a Malaysian lorry (JMH6347) suddenly side swiped my car. The front left bumper of the lorry had collided with the rear passenger side of my car. We both then exited our vehicles and exchanged particulars as well as to assess the damage to our own vehicle. This collision resulted in a dent at the body of my rear right side and damages to the rim of my wheels. The lorry itself had one of its steps into the passenger seat detached. I feel fine and do not require a visit to the doctor. I am lodging this report at the request of my insurance company.





Report No. T/20210602/2043

Police Station Of Origin: Potong Pasir NPP 142 Potong Pasir Avenue 3 #01-240 SINGAPORE 350142 Tel No: 1800-2829999

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD DANIAL BIN ADNAN	12/1
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	02/06/2021 13:24
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
SI TAN JEOK LENG	
Contact No.: 65476151 SINGAPORE SN 57	
uther responsible force	
100	



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

06 Jan 2021 / 14:07:29

Receipt Date/Time :

06 Jan 2021 / 14:07:28

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-210106-002056

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Replaced Vehicle No. SMV7796X 1 Replacement of Veh Reg No SMY332	214	()	(00)	(04)
Replacement Fee 20210106140532828788	J.M	300.00	21.00	321.00
	Sub-Total	300.00	21.00	321.00
	Total Before Rounding	300.00	21.00	321.00
	Rounding Difference			0.00
	<b>Total Amount Payable</b>			321.00
	Paid By			
	421808XXXXXX1702	eNETS Cred	dit Card	321.00
	Total			321.00
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			321.00
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

, cc	IDENT DATE: (OD) AM/YY	YY), TIME:(07:30)(HH:MM)
LOCA	ATION: BICE TWAS CHANGI	BY MANDAIRD EXIT
1.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMY 3323 M	w ×
	b) INSURANCE COMPANY: CHIMA	
•	C)POUCY NUMBER:	
	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
	e)MAKE & MODEL: BMW 3307 (	4.)
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LOF	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMER	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	
2	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM /) INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	REPORTING ONLY)
	AJNAME: PAT-LI ASSOCIATES PTE	(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
	c)ADDRESS:	
(C) (C) (C)		
M 0	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	HOLDER
Ano of passangs	DRIVER a) NAME:  (M) WEI CHIN DONOVAN,	(LIN WEIQUN DENOVAN)
(Including driver)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 75019381	(MALE / FEMALE)
(3)	CIADDRESS: BLK 323C SENGRANG EAS	T WAY .
Gentler )	# 12-585 (ck3323)	
· · · o o vd ( · · · )	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (1410111975)(DD	)/MM/YYYY) ·
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
92	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE: 39/10	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSU	RED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WI a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR) RAINING	
<b>9</b> •	bIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)	
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	Control of the contro
His of passenger	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 1MH 63 K7	MODEL: TRAILER :
(Indudia 1)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: KAMARUZAMAN	
	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 740 3300 /597	1 CONTACT: 70197881876
() 9. 1	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
the of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL: ·-
(Indudian distant	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
Circlading arra)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()	, 4 1 e <sub>e</sub>	
		1
02/06/21	: Cimail = don lime	sei @gmail. com
worth-s. for	Stonp fax =	is
and noti	VIDEO = NO	*
1 100	grd-	#



Motor Private Car

MX4E

E

AN0687A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE ofor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00152972000

Engine No.: H4283350B48B20B

Cha. No.:WBA5R12040AK73724

Index Mark and Registration

SMV7796X

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

TAT-LI ASSOCIATES PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

24/10/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$750.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26 S\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

\* Age as at date of accident

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

26/12/2021

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use:\*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Maiaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Irene Hor

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory